
 1 5102 - loohcS ot kcaB -  

TCIRTSID LOOHCS HGUOROB DNALSI KAIDOK • .CNI ,TNEDUTS TSRIF 
 2015/2016 BUS SCHEDULE

  IF YOU HAVE QUESTIONS, CALL FIRST STUDENT @ 486-3600

 NORTH STAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
 MORNING ROUTES DROP OFF @ 7:45

 Route #1  Route #8  Route #9
s ’nessumsaR @ fonazeR 03:7 
 yliL/astinleM @ fonazeR 13:7 

)retlehS suB( 
tC sggirB @ fonazeR  23:7 
edisffilC @ fonazeR  33:7 

 weivyaB @ akhsanoM  53:7 
evirD 

 @ akhsanoM 1892  63:7 
sexobliaM 

 akhsanoM @ akhsanoM  73:7 
elcriC 

 sretsiS eerhT @ akhsanoM  83:7 
)llih fo poT( 

tomraM @ akhsanoM  93:7 

 kaniktiS @ fonazeR 43:7 
)sdnalsI ytinirT( 

laeT @ lluG 63:7 
welruC @ lluG 73:7 
niffuP @ welruC 83:7 
liauqaeS @ niffuP 93:7 
elcriC naeS @ niffuP 04:7 

 etatsllA @ fonazeR  71:7 
 tS epoC @ fonazeR  81:7 

)nretseW tseB( 
 B & B @ fonazeR  91:7 

esuohknuB 
tS hgiH @ miehsrohT  42:7 

wolliW @ miehsrohT  52:7 
 tA( riF @ miehsrohT  72:7 

)sexobliam eht 
edislliH 416  92:7 

 ntM ralliP @ edislliH  13:7 
daoR 

tnecserC eniP @ hcriB  43:7 

 Route #1  Route #8
 2:50  Pick-Up @ North Star

weivyaB @ akhsanoM 00:3 
 @ akhsanoM 1892 10:3 

sexobliaM 
 akhsanoM @ akhsanoM 20:3 

elcriC 
 sretsiS 3 @ akhsanoM 20:3 

 )lliH fo poT( 
tomraM @ akhsanoM 30:3 

edisffilC @ fonazeR 80:3 
tC sggirB @ fonazeR 90:3 

 yliL/astinleM @ fonazeR 90:3 
 )retlehS suB( 

snessumsaR @ fonazeR 01:3 

 2:50  Pick-Up @ North 
 Star

 ytinirT @ fonazeR 20:3 
sdnalsI 

laeT @ lluG 50:3 
lluG @ welruC 50:3 
welruC @ niffuP 60:3 

liauqaeS @ niffuP 70:3 
elcriC naeS @ niffuP 70:3 

 Route #9
 2:50  Pick-Up @ North Star

 eniP @ hcriB 80:3 
 @ daoR ntM ralliP 01:3 

edislliH 
edislliH 216 21:3 

miehsrohT @ kaO 31:3 
 eht tA( riF @ miehsrohT 41:3 

)sexobliam 
tS hgiH @ miehsrohT 61:3 

  etatsllA @ fonazeR 81:3 
 tseB( tS epoC @ fonazeR 91:3 

)nretseW 
 B & B @ fonazeR 02:3 

esuohknuB 

 GRADES 2-5 MON. - THURS.

 Route #1  Route #8  Route #9
 1:50  Pick-Up @ North 

 Star
weivyaB @ akhsanoM 00:2 

 @ akhsanoM 1892 10:2 
sexobliaM 

 akhsanoM @ akhsanoM 20:2 
elcriC 

 sretsiS 3 @ akhsanoM 20:2 
 )lliH fo poT( 

tomraM @ akhsanoM 30:2 
edisffilC @ fonazeR 80:2 
tC sggirB @ fonazeR 90:2 

 yliL/astinleM @ fonazeR 90:2 
 )retlehS suB( 

snessumsaR @ fonazeR 01:2 

 1:50  Pick-Up @ North Star
 ytinirT @ fonazeR 20:2 

sdnalsI 
laeT @ lluG 50:2 

 lluG @ welruC 50:2 
welruC @ niffuP 60:2 

liauqaeS @ niffuP 70:2 
elcriC naeS @ niffuP 70:2 

 1:50  Pick-Up @ North Star
tnecserC eniP @ hcriB 80:2 

edislliH @ daoR ntM ralliP 01:2 
edislliH 416 21:2 

miehsrohT @ kaO 31:2 
 eht tA( riF @ miehsrohT 41:2 

)sexobliam 
tS hgiH @ miehsrohT 61:2 

  etatsllA @ fonazeR 81:2 
 tseB( tS epoC @ fonazeR 91:2 

)nretseW 
 B & B @ fonazeR 02:2 

esuohknuB 

 For Preschool,  Kindergarten  students getting  ready to ride a school  bus for the first time!

 
 
 
 

 Saturday,
 August 22

 11:00-2:00

 2014 Mill Bay Road • 486-3600
 Across the street from Kings Diner, next to Scuba Doo

 Join us for a fun day of getting ready for school!

 AFTERNOON ROUTES • FRIDAY IS EARLY RELEASE
 GRADES K - 1 MON. - THURS. & K - 5 ON FRI.

2:50 Pickup @ North Star
3:02 Rezanof @ Trinity Islands
3:03 Rezanof @ Woody Way Field 
3:05 Gull @ Teal
3:05 Curlew @ Gull
3:06 Puffin @ Curlew
3:07 Puffin @ Seaquail
3:07 Puffin @ Sean Circle
3:11 Rezanof @ KBM Sign

00
06

94
86

7:18 Rezanof @ Allstate
7:19  Rezanof @ Cope St
7:20 Rezanof @ Fulp Dr 
7:24 Thorsheim @ Cedar St. 
7:25 Willow @ Willow Circle 
7:26 618 Thorsheim @ mailboxes
7:27 Hillside @ Oak
7:28 610 Hillside 
7:29 1108 Hillside
7:31 Birch @ Pine Crescent 

7:30 Rezanof @ Rasmussen’s 
7:31 Rezanof @ Melnitsa/Lily 
 (Bus Shelter) 
7:32 Rezanof @ Shoreline 
7:33 Rezanof @ Cliffside
7:34  Rezanof @ Bayside Fire Dept
7:35 Rezanof @ Bayview Dr 
7:37 Monashka @ Monashka  
 Circle 
7:38 Monashka @ Three Sisters 
7:39 Monashka @ Marmot

7:34 Rezanof @ Sitkinak 
(Trinity Islands) 

7:36 Gull @ Teal 
7:37 Gull @ Curlew 
7:38 Curlew @ Puffin 
7:39 Puffin @ Seaquail 
7:40 Puffin @ Sean Circle

 1 5102 - loohcS ot kcaB -  

TCIRTSID LOOHCS HGUOROB DNALSI KAIDOK • .CNI ,TNEDUTS TSRIF 
 2015/2016 BUS SCHEDULE

  IF YOU HAVE QUESTIONS, CALL FIRST STUDENT @ 486-3600

 NORTH STAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
 MORNING ROUTES DROP OFF @ 7:45

 Route #1  Route #8  Route #9
s ’nessumsaR @ fonazeR 03:7 
 yliL/astinleM @ fonazeR 13:7 

)retlehS suB( 
tC sggirB @ fonazeR  23:7 
edisffilC @ fonazeR  33:7 

 weivyaB @ akhsanoM  53:7 
evirD 

 @ akhsanoM 1892  63:7 
sexobliaM 

 akhsanoM @ akhsanoM  73:7 
elcriC 

 sretsiS eerhT @ akhsanoM  83:7 
)llih fo poT( 

tomraM @ akhsanoM  93:7 

 kaniktiS @ fonazeR 43:7 
)sdnalsI ytinirT( 

laeT @ lluG 63:7 
welruC @ lluG 73:7 
niffuP @ welruC 83:7 
liauqaeS @ niffuP 93:7 
elcriC naeS @ niffuP 04:7 

 etatsllA @ fonazeR  71:7 
 tS epoC @ fonazeR  81:7 

)nretseW tseB( 
 B & B @ fonazeR  91:7 

esuohknuB 
tS hgiH @ miehsrohT  42:7 

wolliW @ miehsrohT  52:7 
 tA( riF @ miehsrohT  72:7 

)sexobliam eht 
edislliH 416  92:7 

 ntM ralliP @ edislliH  13:7 
daoR 

tnecserC eniP @ hcriB  43:7 

 Route #1  Route #8
 2:50  Pick-Up @ North Star

weivyaB @ akhsanoM 00:3 
 @ akhsanoM 1892 10:3 

sexobliaM 
 akhsanoM @ akhsanoM 20:3 

elcriC 
 sretsiS 3 @ akhsanoM 20:3 

 )lliH fo poT( 
tomraM @ akhsanoM 30:3 

edisffilC @ fonazeR 80:3 
tC sggirB @ fonazeR 90:3 

 yliL/astinleM @ fonazeR 90:3 
 )retlehS suB( 

snessumsaR @ fonazeR 01:3 

 2:50  Pick-Up @ North 
 Star

 ytinirT @ fonazeR 20:3 
sdnalsI 

laeT @ lluG 50:3 
lluG @ welruC 50:3 
welruC @ niffuP 60:3 

liauqaeS @ niffuP 70:3 
elcriC naeS @ niffuP 70:3 

 Route #9
 2:50  Pick-Up @ North Star

 eniP @ hcriB 80:3 
 @ daoR ntM ralliP 01:3 

edislliH 
edislliH 216 21:3 

miehsrohT @ kaO 31:3 
 eht tA( riF @ miehsrohT 41:3 

)sexobliam 
tS hgiH @ miehsrohT 61:3 

  etatsllA @ fonazeR 81:3 
 tseB( tS epoC @ fonazeR 91:3 

)nretseW 
 B & B @ fonazeR 02:3 

esuohknuB 

 GRADES 2-5 MON. - THURS.

 Route #1  Route #8  Route #9
 1:50  Pick-Up @ North 

 Star
weivyaB @ akhsanoM 00:2 

 @ akhsanoM 1892 10:2 
sexobliaM 

 akhsanoM @ akhsanoM 20:2 
elcriC 

 sretsiS 3 @ akhsanoM 20:2 
 )lliH fo poT( 

tomraM @ akhsanoM 30:2 
edisffilC @ fonazeR 80:2 
tC sggirB @ fonazeR 90:2 

 yliL/astinleM @ fonazeR 90:2 
 )retlehS suB( 

snessumsaR @ fonazeR 01:2 

 1:50  Pick-Up @ North Star
 ytinirT @ fonazeR 20:2 

sdnalsI 
laeT @ lluG 50:2 

 lluG @ welruC 50:2 
welruC @ niffuP 60:2 

liauqaeS @ niffuP 70:2 
elcriC naeS @ niffuP 70:2 

 1:50  Pick-Up @ North Star
tnecserC eniP @ hcriB 80:2 

edislliH @ daoR ntM ralliP 01:2 
edislliH 416 21:2 

miehsrohT @ kaO 31:2 
 eht tA( riF @ miehsrohT 41:2 

)sexobliam 
tS hgiH @ miehsrohT 61:2 

  etatsllA @ fonazeR 81:2 
 tseB( tS epoC @ fonazeR 91:2 

)nretseW 
 B & B @ fonazeR 02:2 

esuohknuB 

 For Preschool,  Kindergarten  students getting  ready to ride a school  bus for the first time!

 
 
 
 

 Saturday,
 August 22

 11:00-2:00

 2014 Mill Bay Road • 486-3600
 Across the street from Kings Diner, next to Scuba Doo

 Join us for a fun day of getting ready for school!

 AFTERNOON ROUTES • FRIDAY IS EARLY RELEASE
 GRADES K - 1 MON. - THURS. & K - 5 ON FRI.

2023-2024 BUS SCHEDULE

GRADES 2 - 5

AFTERNOON ROUTES • WEDNESDAY IS EARLY RELEASE
GRADES K - 1 MONDAY - FRIDAY & K - 5 ON WED.

Join Our Team! DriveWithFirst.com

2:50 Pickup @ North Star
2:58 Monashka @ Bayside Fire
3:00 Monashka @ Bayview
3:02 Monashka @ Monashka Circle
3:02 Monashka @ 3 Sisters 
3:03 Monashka @ Marmot
3:08 Rezanof @ Cliffside
3:09 Rezanof @ Shoreline
3:09 Rezanof @ Melnitsa/Lily (Bus Shelter)
3:10 Rezanof @ Rasmussens
3:19 Birch @ Pine Crescent
3:20 1108 Hillside
3:21 610 Hillside
3:22 Hillside @ Oak
3:24 618 Thorsheim @ mailboxes
3:25 Willow @ Willow Circle
3:26 Thorsheim @ Cedar St
3:28 Rezanof @ Allstate Bldg
3:29 Rezanof @ Cope St
3:30 Rezanof @ Fulp Dr

1:50 Pickup @ North Star
1:59 Monashka @ Bayside 

Fire 
2:00 Monashka @ Bayview
2:02 Monashka @ Monashka 

Circle
2:03 Monashka @ 3 Sisters 
2:04 Monashka @ Marmot
2:08 Rezanof @ Cliffside
2:09 Rezanof @ Shoreline
2:10 Rezanof @ Melnitsa Lily  

(Bus Shelter)
2:11 Rezanof @ Rasmussens

2:19  Birch @ Pine Crescent
2:20  1108 Hillside
2:21  610 Hillside
2:22  Hillside @ Oak
2:24  618 Thorsheim @ 

mailboxes
2:25  Willow @ Willow Circle
2:26  Thorsheim @ Cedar St
2:28  Rezanof @ Allstate 

Bldg
2:29  Rezanof @ Cope St
2:30  Rezanof @ Fulp Dr

Route #1
1:50 Pickup @ North Star
2:02 Rezanof @ Trinity Islands
2:03 Rezanof @ Woody Way Field
2:05 Gull @ Teal
2:05 Curlew @ Gull
2:06 Puffin @ Curlew
2:07 Puffin @ Seaquail
2:07 Puffin @ Sean Circle
2:11 Rezanof @KBM Sign

Route #8


